Cape Haze Property Owners Assoc. Inc.	Amount Enc
P.O. Box 690	
Cape Haze, FL 33946	

Amount Enclosed: \$

OWNER MAILING ADDRESS

PROPERTY LOCATION

Block: Lot Address

CONTACT PHONE INFORMATION	Email 1:
Phone 1:	Email 2:
Phone 2:	

>>>> Please legibly print **correct information above** and cut along dotted line and return top section with remittance<<<<<

Please note, "Email 1" is the primary email address and optional "Email 2" is for any co-owner or partner. All CHPOA emails will be sent to <u>both</u> addresses except emails about Woman's Club meetings which will only be sent to "Email 2".

Phone numbers will be placed in the Residents Directory and are used to contact you in the event of an emergency or for specific CHPOA administrative purpose.

>>>>>If any corrections are required, please note on the above return stub <<<<<<

<u>Cape Haze Property Owners Association, Inc.</u> <u>Year 2023 CHPOA Associate & CAM Invoice</u>

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
CH POA Membership yearly fee	275
Cape Haze CAM Common Area Property fee	180
Make all checks payable to Cape Haze Property Owners Association, Inc. (CHPOA)	\$ 455

PLEASE PAY BY JANUARY 21, 2023

CAPE HAZE PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION, P.O. BOX 690, CAPE HAZE, FL 33946 WWW.CAPEHAZE.ORG

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

CHPOA MEMBERSHIP
COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE (CAM)

MARY LOU FITZGERALD 941-697-6228 BOB HOWELL 813-340-3710